
Create an account to access wholesale pricing pricing on over 40K products
https://wholesale.healthmobius.com/create-an-account.html 

To access PPE order form - Immediate Access - No Account Set Up Required
https://wholesale.healthmobius.com/mha-updates.html 

OR

• Weight Scales
• Incontinence
• Aids for Daily Living
• Mobility Aids

TRADITIONAL DISTRIBUTION FOCUSED ON DROP SHIPPING 
• Over 40,000 products from over 280 manufacturers through a single portal  

•  We specialize in small orders, direct to patient drop shipping, no minimum order size and a wide 
and deep selection of incremental cash sale products.

HME DISTRIBUTION + 
ECOMMERCE TECHNOLOGY 

• Respiratory
• Compression Garments
• Post-Surgical Garments
• Orthopedic & Physical Therapy

• CBD Products
• Fitness and Exercise
• Personal Care
• Baby, Infant & Maternity

PRODUCT CATEGORIES

• Ultrasonic Cleaners
• Medical Equipment & Supplies
• Diagnostic Equipment
• Ostomy Supplies

WE ALSO 
BUILD & 
MANAGE 
WEBSTORES

Health Mobius creates branded e-commerce websites, backed 

with a virtual warehouse containing more than 40,000 cash-sale 

products from hundreds of manufacturers, and provides a tech 

team to manage it all.

Custom Hosted Webstore

Fully Managed Services

Live Customer Service

Order Processing & Fulfillment

Financial Reporting & Sales Tax

MARKETS WE SERVE

• HME/DME

• Pharmacy

• ALF

• Hospitals

• Medical Facilities

Emailed to cs2@healthmobius.com  or Faxed to 630-325-5556

Health Mobius 630-325-5150



Health Mobius Face Shields
Made In USA
Face Shield from .010" - .040" PETG, PVC|11/2” 
Soft, Open Cell Foam Forehead Cushion|3/8" to 
3/4" Elastic or Neoprene Head Strap.
$2.25 each

SecurityTronix ThermScan Wall 
Mounted Non-Contact Forehead 
Thermometer
Accuracy: ±0.4°F (±0.2°C)|Alarm alerts if surface 
skin temperature detected is higher than 99 
degrees Fahrenheit (37.3C).
$139.00 each

Powecom FDA Authorized KN95 
Protective Mask
1000/Case - Flexible elastic ear loops and 
adjustable nose bridge|Multi layered protection 
against dust, particles and droplets|Included on FDA 
Emergency Use Authorization List|3 Year Shelf Life.
$0.76 each

MedPure 3-Ply Ear Loop Surgical 
Face Mask
Inactivate microorganisms. Made of 
polypropylene spunbond and meltblown 
nonwoven fabrics with adjustable nose strip.
$0.31 each

TriDerma Moisturizing Hand Sanitizer
62% Ethyl Alcohol-8oz Pump-3/Pack
Moisturizes with Aloe & Vitamin E|Ethyl Alcohol is 
a fast-acting antimicrobial|Reduces bacteria on the 
skin that could cause disease.
$5.66 each

Baskin Hand Sanitizer-80% Alcohol
Available in 8oz or 16oz Bottles|WHO & TTB 
Approved|Made with upcycled ethanol from 
local beer brewery.
$5.15 each

3B Medical Lumin CPAP Mask and 
Accessories Cleaner
Delivers 2,000 mJ/cm2 of germicidal UVC, 
achieving "hospital-strength" disinfection|Lab 
tested to kill 99.99% of most bacteria and 
viruses|Lab tested to kill Human Coronavirus.
$166.00 each

Jziki Medical Infrared Themometer
Memory groups: 32 x 2 groups|Product Dimen-
sions: 14.3x 9.3x 3.8 CM|Display: LCD crystal 
display with Color Indicator| C or F Switchable.
$42.27 each

PPE Supplies

*Inventory levels are fluid.  Please contact us for current availability

Emailed to cs2@healthmobius.com  or Faxed to 630-325-5556

Health Mobius 630-325-5150

Sneno FDA Authorized Level 1 3Ply 
Surgical Mask
2000/Case - Level 1 Protection|3 Layer 
Filtration|Certifications: CE & FDA|Included on FDA 
Emergency Use Authorization List|1 year shelf life.
$0.14 each

MHC 860310 Clearwave Pulse 
Oximeter
Accurate Reading of Oxygen|Saturation and 
Pulse Rate|Low-Battery Indicator|One-Button 
Operation|Soft-Padded Finger Insert
$18.15 each



O R D E R  F O R M
Inventory levels are fluid  •  Prepay by credit card to secure order

Please visit https://wholesale.healthmobius.com/mha-updates.html for up to date availability

Billing  Information

Name

Address

Address

Phone

Email

MHA #

Shipping Information

Name

Address

Address

Phone

Email

Payment  Information

Credit Card Type

Name on Card

Card Number

Exp Date

Signature

CVM Code

Visa          MasterCard            Discover           AMX

FACE SHIELDS AND MASKS
Price/
Unit

# of 
Units  Total PackagingAvailability

Total Per 
Ordering Unit

Shipping/
Unit Quantity

Total Line Item 
Price

Health Mobius Face Shields-40/Box *MADE IN USA
Health Mobius Face Shields-200/Case *MADE IN USA
KN95 Mask with Metal Nose Closuer-10/Pack
KN95 Mask with Metal Nose Closuer-50/Pack
KN95 Mask with Metal Nose Closuer-200/Pack
Powecom FDA Authorized KN95 Protective Mask-1000/Case
MedPure 3-Ply Ear Loop Surgical Face Mask-40/Pack
MedPure 3-Ply Ear Loop Surgical Face Mask-1000/Case
Sneno 3-Ply Level 1 Surgical Face Mask-2000/Case

 $2.34 
 $2.25 
 $1.22 
 $0.82 
 $0.80 
 $0.76 
 $0.45 
 $0.31 
 $0.14 

40
200
10
50
200
1000
40
1000
2000

 $93.60 
 $450.00 
 $12.20 
 $41.00 
 $160.00 
 $760.00 
 $18.00 
 $310.00 
 $280.00 

40 flat in bulk box
200 flat in bulk box
Bulk-1 pack of 10
Bulk-10 packs of 5
Bulk-40 packs of 5
100 retail packs of 10
2 retail boxes of 20
50 retail boxes of 20
40 retail boxes of 50

 $11.50 
 $21.42 
 $9.86 
 $9.86 
 $10.26 
 $18.32 
 $9.86 
 $16.46 
 $16.46 

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

 $105.10 
 $471.42 
 $22.06 
 $50.86 
 $170.26 
 $778.32 
 $27.86 
 $326.46 
 $296.46 

HAND AND SURFACE SANITIZER
TriDerma Moisturizing Hand Sanitizer-62% Ethyl Alcohol-8oz 
Pump-3/Pack

TriDerma Essential Hand Sanitizer Cleansing Gel 70% Ethyl 
Alcohol-2/Pack

TriDerma Essential Face Lotion-2.2 oz Tube-3/Pack
TriDerma Essential Face Lotion-2.2 oz Tube-25/Pack
Lazarus Naturals Liquid Spray Ethanol Hand Sanitizer-100mL-3/Pack
Lazarus Naturals Liquid Spray Ethanol Hand Sanitizer-100mL-24/Case
Baskin Hand Sanitizer-80% Alcohol-8 fl oz
Baskin Hand Sanitizer-80% Alcohol-8 fl oz-19/Case
Baskin Hand Sanitizer-80% Alcohol-16 fl oz
Baskin Hand Sanitizer-80% Alcohol-16 fl oz-12/Case
3B Medical Lumin CPAP Mask and Accessories Cleaner *Kills COVID

 $5.66 
 
 $6.32 
 
$8.82 
$8.61 
$1.82 
$1.79 
$5.34 
$5.15 
$9.33 
$9.08 
$166.00 

3

2

3
25
3
24
1
19
1
12
1

 $16.98 
 
 $12.64 
 
$26.46 
 $215.25 
 $5.46 
 $42.96 
 $5.34 
 $97.85 
 $9.33 
 $108.96 
 $166.00 

3 retail bottles

2 retail bottles

3 retail tubes
25 retail tubes
3 retail bottles
24 retail bottles
1 retail bottle
19 retail bottles
1 retail bottle
12 retail bottles
1 retail package

 $9.86 
 
$9.86 
 
$8.50 
 $9.96 
 $8.50 
 $10.57 
 $8.50 
 $15.00 
 $9.86 
 $15.00 
 $9.86 

$

$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

 $26.84 
 
$22.50 
 
$34.96 
 $225.21 
 $13.96 
 $53.53 
 $13.84 
 $112.85 
 $19.19 
 $123.96 
 $175.86 

THERMOMETERS AND PULSE OXIMETERS
SecurityTronix ThermScan Wall Mounted Non-Contact Forehead 
Thermometer

Jziki Medical Infrared Themometer
Wondfo COVID-19 Antibody Rapid Result Test-20 Test/Box
3B Pulse Oximeter-Blue
3B Pulse Oximeter-Blue-20/Box
MHC Clearwave Pulse Oximeter
MHC Clearwave Pulse Oximeter-20/Box
MHC Clearwave II Pulse Oximeter
MHC Clearwave II Pulse Oximeter-20/Box

$139.00 

 $42.27 
 $19.47 
 $22.08 
 $22.08 
 $18.27 
 $17.17 
 $21.32 
 $20.03 

1

1
20
1
20
1
20
1
20

 $139.00 

 $42.27 
 $389.40 
 $22.08 
 $441.60 
 $18.27 
 $343.40 
 $21.32 
 $400.60 

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Available

Available

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Available

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

1 retail package

1 retail package
1 box of 20 Tests
1 retail package
20 retail packages
1 retail package
20 retail packages
1 retail package
20 retail packages

 $9.86 
 
$9.86 
 $9.86 
 $8.50 
 $10.27 
 $8.50 
 $10.27 
 $8.50 
 $10.27 

$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$

 $148.86 
 
$52.13 
 $399.26 
 $30.58 
 $451.87 
 $26.77 
 $353.67 
 $29.82 
 $410.87 

TOTAL

Emailed to cs2@healthmobius.com  or Faxed to 630-325-5556

Health Mobius 630-325-5150


