HME DISTRIBUTION + ECOMMERCE TECHNOLOGY

TRADITIONAL DISTRIBUTION FOCUSED ON DROP SHIPPING

- Over 40,000 products from over 280 manufacturers through a single portal
- We specialize in small orders, direct to patient drop shipping, no minimum order size and a wide and deep selection of incremental cash sale products.



Create an account to access wholesale pricing pricing on over 40K products https://wholesale.healthmobius.com/create-an-account.html

OR

To access PPE order form - Immediate Access - No Account Set Up Required https://wholesale.healthmobius.com/mha-updates.html

PRODUCT CATEGORIES

- Weight Scales
- Respiratory
- Incontinence Aids for Daily Living
- Mobility Aids
- Compression Garments
- Post-Surgical Garments
- Orthopedic & Physical Therapy
- CBD Products
- Fitness and Exercise
- Personal Care
- Baby, Infant & Maternity
- Medical Equipment & Supplies
- Diagnostic Equipment
- Ostomy Supplies

WE ALSO BUILD & MANAGE **WEBSTORES**

Health Mobius creates branded e-commerce websites, backed with a virtual warehouse containing more than 40,000 cash-sale products from hundreds of manufacturers, and provides a tech team to manage it all.

- Custom Hosted Webstore
- ☐ Fully Managed Services
- ☐ Live Customer Service
- ☐ Order Processing & Fulfillment
- Financial Reporting & Sales Tax

MARKETS WE SERVE

- HME/DME
- Pharmacy
- ALF
- Hospitals
- Medical Facilities

Emailed to cs2@healthmobius.com or Faxed to 630-325-5556 Health Mobius 630-325-5150

Available on the MHA. Navigator and AHP Contracts







- Ultrasonic Cleaners

PPE Supplies



SecurityTronix ThermScan Wall **Mounted Non-Contact Forehead** Thermometer

Accuracy: ±0.4°F (±0.2°C)|Alarm alerts if surface skin temperature detected is higher than 99 degrees Fahrenheit (37.3C). \$139.00 each



Powecom FDA Authorized KN95 **Protective Mask**

1000/Case - Flexible elastic ear loops and adjustable nose bridge|Multi layered protection against dust, particles and droplets Included on FDA Emergency Use Authorization List|3 Year Shelf Life. \$0.76 each



TriDerma Moisturizing Hand Sanitizer 62% Ethyl Alcohol-8oz Pump-3/Pack Moisturizes with Aloe & Vitamin ElEthyl Alcohol is a fast-acting antimicrobial|Reduces bacteria on the skin that could cause disease. \$5.66 each

Baskin Hand Sanitizer-80% Alcohol Available in 8oz or 16oz Bottles/WHO & TTB Approved Made with upcycled ethanol from local beer brewery. \$5.15 each



番

HAND

MHC 860310 Clearwave Pulse Oximeter

Accurate Reading of Oxygen|Saturation and Pulse Rate|Low-Battery Indicator|One-Button **Operation**|Soft-Padded Finger Insert \$18.15 each



Health Mobius Face Shields Made In USA

Face Shield from .010" - .040" PETG, PVC|11/2" Soft, Open Cell Foam Forehead Cushion|3/8" to 3/4" Elastic or Neoprene Head Strap. \$2.25 each



MedPure 3-Ply Ear Loop Surgical Face Mask

Inactivate microorganisms. Made of polypropylene spunbond and meltblown nonwoven fabrics with adjustable nose strip. \$0.31 each



Sneno FDA Authorized Level 1 3Ply Surgical Mask

2000/Case - Level 1 Protection|3 Layer Filtration/Certifications: CE & FDAIIncluded on FDA Emergency Use Authorization List |1 year shelf life. \$0.14 each





Delivers 2,000 mJ/cm2 of germicidal UVC, achieving "hospital-strength" disinfection|Lab tested to kill 99.99% of most bacteria and viruses|Lab tested to kill Human Coronavirus. \$166.00 each

Jziki Medical Infrared Themometer

Memory groups: 32 x 2 groups|Product Dimensions: 14.3x 9.3x 3.8 CM|Display: LCD crystal display with Color Indicator| C or F Switchable. \$42.27 each

*Inventory levels are fluid. Please contact us for current availability

Emailed to cs2@healthmobius.com or Faxed to 630-325-5556 Health Mobius 630-325-5150

Available on the MHA, Navigator and AHP Contracts







ORDER FORM Inventory levels are fluid • Prepay by credit card to secure order

Please visit https://wholesale.healthmobius.com/mha-updates.html for up to date availability

FACE SHIELDS AND MASKS	Price/ Unit	# of Units	Total	Availability	Packaging	Shipping/ Unit	Total Per Ordering Unit	Quantity	Total Line Item Price
Health Mobius Face Shields-40/Box *MADE IN USA	\$2.34	40	\$93.60	Available	40 flat in bulk box	\$11.50	\$105.10		\$
Health Mobius Face Shields-200/Case *MADE IN USA	\$2.25	200	\$450.00	Available	200 flat in bulk box	\$21.42	\$471.42		\$
KN95 Mask with Metal Nose Closuer-10/Pack	\$1.22	10	\$12.20	Available	Bulk-1 pack of 10	\$9.86	\$22.06		\$
KN95 Mask with Metal Nose Closuer-50/Pack	\$0.82	50	\$41.00	Available	Bulk-10 packs of 5	\$9.86	\$50.86		\$
KN95 Mask with Metal Nose Closuer-200/Pack	\$0.80	200	\$160.00	Available	Bulk-40 packs of 5	\$10.26	\$170.26		\$
Powecom FDA Authorized KN95 Protective Mask-1000/Case	\$0.76	1000	\$760.00	Available	100 retail packs of 10	\$18.32	\$778.32		\$
MedPure 3-Ply Ear Loop Surgical Face Mask-40/Pack	\$0.45	40	\$18.00	Available	2 retail boxes of 20	\$9.86	\$27.86		\$
MedPure 3-Ply Ear Loop Surgical Face Mask-1000/Case	\$0.31	1000	\$310.00	Available	50 retail boxes of 20	\$16.46	\$326.46		\$
Sneno 3-Ply Level 1 Surgical Face Mask-2000/Case	\$0.14	2000	\$280.00	Available	40 retail boxes of 50	\$16.46	\$296.46		\$

HAND AND SURFACE SANITIZER

TriDerma Moisturizing Hand Sanitizer-62% Ethyl Alcohol-8oz Pump-3/Pack	\$5.66	3	\$16.98	Available	3 retail bottles	\$9.86	\$26.84	\$
TriDerma Essential Hand Sanitizer Cleansing Gel 70% Ethyl Alcohol-2/Pack	\$6.32	2	\$12.64	Available	2 retail bottles	\$9.86	\$22.50	\$
TriDerma Essential Face Lotion-2.2 oz Tube-3/Pack	\$8.82	3	\$26.46	Available	3 retail tubes	\$8.50	\$34.96	\$
TriDerma Essential Face Lotion-2.2 oz Tube-25/Pack	\$8.61	25	\$215.25	Available	25 retail tubes	\$9.96	\$225.21	\$
Lazarus Naturals Liquid Spray Ethanol Hand Sanitizer-100mL-3/Pack	\$1.82	3	\$5.46	Available	3 retail bottles	\$8.50	\$13.96	\$
Lazarus Naturals Liquid Spray Ethanol Hand Sanitizer-100mL-24/Case	\$1.79	24	\$42.96	Available	24 retail bottles	\$10.57	\$53.53	\$
Baskin Hand Sanitizer-80% Alcohol-8 fl oz	\$5.34	1	\$5.34	Available	1 retail bottle	\$8.50	\$13.84	\$
Baskin Hand Sanitizer-80% Alcohol-8 fl oz-19/Case	\$5.15	19	\$97.85	Available	19 retail bottles	\$15.00	\$112.85	\$
Baskin Hand Sanitizer-80% Alcohol-16 fl oz	\$9.33	1	\$9.33	Available	1 retail bottle	\$9.86	\$19.19	\$
Baskin Hand Sanitizer-80% Alcohol-16 fl oz-12/Case	\$9.08	12	\$108.96	Available	12 retail bottles	\$15.00	\$123.96	\$
3B Medical Lumin CPAP Mask and Accessories Cleaner *Kills COVID	\$166.00	1	\$166.00	Available	1 retail package	\$9.86	\$175.86	\$

THERMOMETERS AND PULSE OXIMETERS

SecurityTronix ThermScan Wall Mounted Non-Contact Forehead Thermometer	\$139.00	1	\$139.00	Available	1 retail package	\$9.86	\$148.86	\$
Jziki Medical Infrared Themometer	\$42.27	1	\$42.27	Available	1 retail package	\$9.86	\$52.13	\$
Wondfo COVID-19 Antibody Rapid Result Test-20 Test/Box	\$19.47	20	\$389.40	Available	1 box of 20 Tests	\$9.86	\$399.26	\$
3B Pulse Oximeter-Blue	\$22.08	1	\$22.08	Available	1 retail package	\$8.50	\$30.58	\$
3B Pulse Oximeter-Blue-20/Box	\$22.08	20	\$441.60	Available	20 retail packages	\$10.27	\$451.87	\$
MHC Clearwave Pulse Oximeter	\$18.27	1	\$18.27	Available	1 retail package	\$8.50	\$26.77	\$
MHC Clearwave Pulse Oximeter-20/Box	\$17.17	20	\$343.40	Available	20 retail packages	\$10.27	\$353.67	\$
MHC Clearwave II Pulse Oximeter	\$21.32	1	\$21.32	Available	1 retail package	\$8.50	\$29.82	\$
MHC Clearwave II Pulse Oximeter-20/Box	\$20.03	20	\$400.60	Available	20 retail packages	\$10.27	\$410.87	\$

TOTAL \$

Payment Information Shipping Information Billing Information Name Credit Card Type Name ____ ○ Visa ○ MasterCard ○ Discover ○ AMX Address ____ Address ____ Name on Card Address -Address — Phone Phone ____ Card Number_____ Exp Date _____ CVM Code _____ Email Email MHA # __ Signature _____

Emailed to cs2@healthmobius.com or Faxed to 630-325-5556 Health Mobius 630-325-5150

Available on the MHA, Navigator and AHP Contracts





